Spielername
Albrecht,Arthur
Arnold,Rubina
Bellmann,Rambald
Bittorf,Uwe
Bluhm,Glinter
Bluhm,Robert
Boewer,Roland
Bongardt,Livius
Bresan,David
Bui,Duc Anh
Eisenmann,Philipp
Epperlein,Leonhard
Fantino,René
Fock,Madiha
Frosin,Merlin
Gersemann,Karl
Gersemann,Olaf
Grozea,Cristian
Grozea,Cristiana Patricia
Grozea,Nicolae Theodor
Gruner,Klaus-Dieter
Hantke,Florian
Hantke,Karl
Hantke,Martin

Hasselmann,lsabelle Sophia
Hasselmann,Norbert Agidius

Herrmann,Dirk
Hiescher,Nicolai
Hockendorf,Hartmut
Héhne,Wolfgang
Hommel,Niclas
Horn,Sven
Jauk,Wilhelm
Kandeler,Christian
Kilic,Hasan
Klisz,Jagoda
Kiihn,Andreas
Lange,Cecilia
Lange,Christoph
Langer,Guenter
Le,Nhat Vinh
Le,Thao-Linh
Linke,Rico
Lippmann,Niklas A.
Logvinenko,Louis
Lorenz,Jorg
Lorenz,Veronika
Mankel,Luca
Maxin,Falko

E
1/3
1/5
6/8

4%I7
4/8
1%/6
4%/8
al7
0/1
2/2
S%/7
5/7
3/6
2Y2/3
3/5
2/4
2/4
217
1/3
2/4
4%/8
0/3
0/4
1%/4
1/2
1%/2
5/8
0/3
1/1
3%/4
3%/8
3%/8
5/7
3%/8
4/6
1/1
3%/6
1%/2
3/8
4%15
1/2
0/2
3%/4
4/6
3%/9
717
S%/7
5/8
3/6

Alt
895
1471
1969
1951
1628
1699
2097
1848
1441
1240
1737
1099
2002
1662
1301
1724
1153
791
1042
1583
1836
1106
1326
1275
1156
1787
1838
1746
2056
1477
2043
2050
2106
1838
1572
812
1743
1937
1174
1616
922
1166
1579
1354
1397
2027
1792
2054
1645

Neu
926
1454
2002
1951
1632
1650
2107
1857
1388
1427
1791
1278
1988
1683
1438
1680
1212
883
1057
1535
1839
1040
1221
1278
1226
1775
1869
1702
2060
1501
2054
2065
2132
1771
1655
871
1713
1940
1204
1634
934
1102
1627
1428
1337
2045
1791
2073
1672

137

Spielername
Bui,Duc Anh
Epperlein,Leonhard
Frosin,Merlin
Meusel, Theodor
Werner,Oliver Tran
Grozea,Cristian
Schrdder,Tim
Zschapitz, Fritz
Kilic,Hasan
Schatz,Shmuel Avues
Lippmann,Niklas A.

Hasselmann,lsabelle Sophia

Gersemann,Olaf
Klisz,Jagoda
Munnich,André
Eisenmann,Philipp
Sundui,Chinguun
Linke,Rico
Ollhoff,Hannes
Raitza,Olaf
Vu,Khoi Nguyen
Bellmann,Rambald
Albrecht,Arthur
Herrmann,Dirk
Lange,Christoph
Smith,Tobias
Maxin,Falko
Melchert,Kai-Uwe
Jauk,Wilhelm
Héhne,Wolfgang
Fock,Madiha
Stettner,Oskar
Mankel,Luca
Reiser,Ralf
Schriefer,Leo Hans
Speer,Ronald
Langer,Guenter
Lorenz,Jorg
Scheck,Gero
Grozea,Cristiana Patricia
Horn,Sven
Meyer-Dunker,Paul
Le,Nhat Vinh
Hommel,Niclas
Boewer,Roland
Bongardt,Livius
Schéwel,Matthias
Ruddat,Mathias
Staubesandt,Paul

2/2
5/7
3/5
3/5
1/1
217
1%/3
2/5
4/6
1/2
4/6
1/2
2/4
1/1
4/8
5%/7
3%/5
3%/4
6/7
5/8
3/5
6/8
1/3
5/8
3/8
5/6
3/6
6/7
5/7
3%/4
2Y2/3
1%/2
5/8
2/4
3%/4
6/6
4%/5
717
4/6
1/3
3%/8
al7
1/2
3%/8
4%/8
al7
4%/9
2/4
1/1

Alt
1240
1099
1301
1430

864

791
1067
1134
1572

894
1354
1156
1153

812
1228
1737
1907
1579
1682
2047
1476
1969

895
1838
1174
1672
1645
1777
2106
1477
1662
1605
2054
1577
1504
1819
1616
2027
1602
1042
2050
2095

922
2043
2097
1848
2166
1421
1162

Neu
1427
1278
1438
1554
971
883
1157
1219
1655
974
1428
1226
1212
871
1286
1791
1956
1627
1725
2088
1512
2002
926
1869
1204
1701
1672
1804
2132
1501
1683
1625
2073
1596
1523
1838
1634
2045
1619
1057
2065
2108
934
2054
2107
1857
2175
1428
1167

+/-
187
179
137
124
107



Melchert,Kai-Uwe
Meusel,Theodor
Meyer-Dunker,Paul
Mueller-Bulow,Knut
Mdinnich,André
Nagel,Daniel
Nguyen,Bach Khoi
Nguyen,Phuc Nhat
Oettel,Lothar
Ollhoff,Hannes
Peinhardt,Moritz
Peinhardt,Moritz
Postler,Reinhard
Raitza,Olaf
Reiser,Ralf
Rosenthal,Dirk
RoOsner,Lutz
Ruddat,Maila
Ruddat,Mathias
Ruddat,Merja
Schatz,Shmuel Avues
Schaudienst,Arvid
Scheck,Gero
Scholz,Alexander
Schoéwel,Matthias
Schriefer,Leo Hans
Schroder,Tim
Smith,Tobias
Speer,Ronald
Stark,Ingo
Staubesandt,Paul
Stettner,Oskar
Stiemerling,Wilfried,Dr.
Sundui,Chinguun
Ulianova,Anna
Varazi,Maxime
Vetter,Samuel Kai
Vinogradov,Matteo
Vu,Khoi Nguyen
Weikert,Enno
Weng,Yueyi Elina
Werner,Oliver Tran
Westphal,Julian
Wiedersich,Jens
Wu,Rudi

Zschépitz, Fritz

6/7
3/5
al7
2/4
4/8
0/4
1%/3
1/5
1/2
6/7
1/2
1/1
5/9
5/8
2/4
4%/8
3%/7
1%/5
2/4
0/1
1/2
5/8
4/6
4%/6
4%/9
3%/4
1%/3
5/6
6/6
4%/9
1/1
1%/2
2%17
3%/5
Y%/3
Y%/3
3/6
0/0
3/5
1/3
0/2
1/1
al7
2/5
1/1
2/5

1777
1430
2095
1809
1228
1263
1610
1998
1697
1682
1315
1854
2182
2047
1577
2345
1625
1043
1421

973

894
1629
1602
1993
2166
1504
1067
1672
1819
2050
1162
1605
1976
1907
1028
1369
1487
1112
1476
1347
1239

864
1942
2042

1134

1804
1554
2108
1786
1286
1228
1587
1950
1695
1725
1306
1855
2152
2088
1596
2345
1622
1031
1428

957

974
1622
1619
1993
2175
1523
1157
1701
1838
2018
1167
1625
1941
1956

963
1337
1483

1512
1343
1165

971
1914
2029

1219

27
124

19

85

Bluhm,Glinter
Hockendorf,Hartmut
Gruner,Klaus-Dieter
Hantke,Martin
Lange,Cecilia
Peinhardt,Moritz
Bittorf,Uwe
Rosenthal,Dirk
Scholz,Alexander
Lorenz,Veronika
Oettel,Lothar
Rosner,Lutz
Vetter,Samuel Kai
Weikert,Enno
Schaudienst,Arvid
Peinhardt,Moritz

Hasselmann,Norbert Agidius

Ruddat,Maila
Wiedersich,Jens
Fantino,René
Ruddat,Merja
Arnold,Rubina
Mueller-Bilow,Knut
Nguyen,Bach Khoi
Westphal,Julian
Kiihn,Andreas
Postler,Reinhard
Stark,Ingo
Varazi,Maxime
Nagel,Daniel
Stiemerling,Wilfried,Dr.
Gersemann,Karl
Hiescher,Nicolai
Grozea,Nicolae Theodor
Nguyen,Phuc Nhat
Bluhm,Robert
Bresan,David
Logvinenko,Louis
Le,Thao-Linh
Ulianova,Anna
Hantke,Florian
Kandeler,Christian
Weng,Yueyi Elina
Hantke,Karl
Vinogradov,Matteo
Wu,Rudi

4/8
1/1
4%/8
1%/4
1%/2
1/1
4%I7
4%/8
4%/6
S%/7
1/2
3%/7
3/6
1/3
5/8
1/2
1%/2
1%/5
2/5
3/6
0/1
1/5
2/4
1%/3
al7
3%/6
5/9
4%/9
Y%/3
0/4
2%17
2/4
0/3
2/4
1/5
1%/6
0/1
3%/9
0/2
Y/3
0/3
3%/8
0/2
0/4
0/0
1/1

1628
2056
1836
1275
1937
1854
1951
2345
1993
1792
1697
1625
1487
1347
1629
1315
1787
1043
2042
2002

973
1471
1809
1610
1942
1743
2182
2050
1369
1263
1976
1724
1746
1583
1998
1699
1441
1397
1166
1028
1106
1838
1239
1326
1112

1632
2060
1839
1278
1940
1855
1951
2345
1993
1791
1695
1622
1483
1343
1622
1306
1775
1031
2029
1988

957
1454
1786
1587
1914
1713
2152
2018
1337
1228
1941
1680
1702
1535
1950
1650
1388
1337
1102

963
1040
1771
1165
1221

O OO kFrP WWWwhk~-D

-9
-12
-12
-13
-14
-16

-74

-105



